Stars & Stripes District Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 3A

0205
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0390
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0290
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Name

Izzy Crim

Chloe Baca

Ellie Ermisch

Hailey Ly

Allysen Herring

Chaney Sternfeld

Lillian Vandiver

Madison Tisdale

Katy Adams

Julia Vickers
Paityn Keith

Kayli Dejesus

Natalie Galle
Victoria Salas

Madeline Lischka

Avery Schwarz

Chloe Schiener

Jaydin Fuentes

League ID

997531

997525

997537

997544

998755

997552

997554

997553

997524

942296
657987

997532

991097
619105

997543

997551

989317

997539

Club

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

VIP Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Journey Gymnastics
VIP Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

J and R Gymnastics

Star Center Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

VT

9.600

9.850

9.950

9.425

9.375

9.575

9.250

9.800

9.600

9.375

9.325

9.525

9.450

9.550

9.600

9.575

9.550

9.425

19

25

35

25

30

16

18

13

13

19

uB

9.000

9.000

8.850

9.150

9.000

8.650

8.850

9.025

8.600

8.950

8.800

8.650

8.825

8.950

8.750

8.200

8.450

8.650

11

19

11

23

14

19

13

15

40

30

19

BB

9.275

8.975

8.750

9.200

9.250

9.175

9.100

8.725

9.175

9.025

8.925

8.800

8.750

8.800

8.475

8.375

8.525

8.275

12

15

10

12

10

24

29

19

31

FX

9.575

9.350

9.500

9.100

9.225

9.200

9.375

8.925

9.000

8.975

9.225

9.100

8.875

8.525

8.950

9.475

9.100

9.275

12

10

20

17

18

12

24

33

19

12
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Achievement

AA

37.450

37.175

37.050

36.875

36.850

36.600

36.575

36.475

36.375

36.325

36.275

36.075

35.900

35.825

35.775

35.625

35.625

35.625

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

16
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0288

0173

0269

0180

0214

0236

0090

0183

0187

0005

0217

0192

0195

0068

0044

0182

0043

0245

0007

0070

Mischa Adams

Kylie Branam

Annabella Cagle

Jenna Hoffman

Kendal Binkowski

Alesha Virgin

Mya Balderas

Ryan Doggett

Alesha Duncan

Erin Foss

Jorja Black

Abigail McLamb

Ysabella Rinaldo

Avery Watson

Hailey Cuellar

Chloe Martinez

Kendal Roberson

Presely Mccoy

Ella Steffen

Caroline Ewald

947985

997529

990365

997541

997526

941119

1004794

997534

997536

991090

997528

997545

997549

988499

998758

997546

997729

609300

991099

990761

Star Center Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
and Cheer

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
and Cheer

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

VIP Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
and Cheer

J and R Gymnastics

AAGI

9.575

9.425

9.225

9.525

9.175

9.125

9.150

9.400

9.250

9.425

9.650

8.775

8.900

9.550

9.275

9.575

9.325

9.275

9.225

9.425

19

37

16

42

45

44

24

35

19

49

48

13

33

30

33

37

19

9.175

8.700

9.075

8.600

8.600

9.050

8.600

8.150

8.650

8.250

8.125

8.450

8.300

8.150

7.650

8.100

8.050

8.425

8.675

8.700

16

23

23

23

41

19

38

43

30

35

41

51

44

47

32

18

16

8.750

8.175

8.725

8.450

8.475

8.550

8.400

8.425

7.400

8.575

7.675

8.350

8.525

7.950

8.525

7.925

8.500

8.050

7.900

8.050

12

33

15

26

24

18

28

27

49

17

44

30

19

38

19

39

23

34

40

34

8.075

9.150

8.425

8.850

8.900

8.350

8.800

8.900

9.400

8.375

9.100

8.900

8.700

8.750

8.850

8.650

8.275

8.300

8.175

7.700

45

11

35

25

21

37

27

21

36

12

21

29

28

25

31

40

39

43

49
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35.575 19
35.450 20
35.450 20
35.425 22
35.150 23
35.075 24
34.950 25
34.875 26
34.700 27
34.625 28
34.550 29
34.475 30
34.425 31
34.400 32
34.300 33
34.250 34
34.150 35
34.050 36
33.975 37
33.875 38
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0296

0389

0039

0285

0211

0073

0284

0056

0282

0048

0186

0046

0008

0052

0004

0072

0051

Sofia Alvarez
Avery Ramm

Hailey Cluin

Colette Ingram

Ayla Klein

Mary Claire Ewald
Sophie Manti

Ivory MacDonald

Emelia Bahner

Riley Horn

I1zzie Merkin

Elaina Myers

Allison Meredith

Solana Hannah

Libby Cludius

Mariah Parker

Rylee Reyes

990127

1003918

997733

640157

997542

990762

943703

1001516

942640

997734

997548

997724

991093

1001514

991087

997515

658962

Star Center Gymnastics
Journey Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Star Center Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

AAGI
Star Center Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Star Center Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

J and R Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

J and R Gymnastics

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

VIP Gymnastics

9.225

8.650

9.175

9.350

9.375

9.375

8.775

9.075

9.300

8.975

9.200

8.625

9.200

8.650

9.700

X XXX

X XXX

37

51

42

29

25

25

49

46

32

47

40

53

40

51

8.300

8.100

7.900

8.350

7.750

7.450

8.500

7.800

8.475

8.100

7.300

8.500

7.100

8.250

8.300

8.350

X XXX

35

44

48

33

50

52

27

49

29

44

53

27

54

38

35

33

7.800

8.050

8.525

7.325

6.900

7.675

7.675

7.575

7.025

8.000

7.600

7.250

7.800

5.650

8.275

7.850

X XXX

42

34

19

50

53

44

44

48

52

37

a7

51

42

54

31

41

8.325

8.700

7.725

8.250

9.100

8.625

7.975

8.225

7.600

7.150

7.900

7.500

7.300

8.150

0.000

8.450

X XXX

38

29

48

41

12

32

46

42

50

53

47

51

52

44

54

34
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33.650 39
33.500 40
33.325 41
33.275 42
33.125 43
33.125 43
32.925 45
32.675 46
32.400 47
32.225 48
32.000 49
31.875 50
31.400 51
30.700 52
26.275 53
24.650 54
0.000 55



